ISCO HDPE Product Catalog
1-800-345-ISCO
117© Copyright 2009 ISCO Industries, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
FM PIPE
 and Fittings
DIPS
FM Fittings Flange Adapter – DIPS
Nominal	 Pipe	 Pressure	 Part #	 Dimensions	 Weight   Shipping
Size(in)	  OD(in)	  Class	 		 T (in)	 L (in)	 D (in)	  (lbs)   	Method
4	 4.8	 200	 ISMFFA04D200FM	 1	 6.0	 6.6	 2.1	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA04D150FM	 1	 “	 “	 1.9	 “
6	 6.9	 200	 ISMFFA06D200FM	 1.1	 8.0	 8.6	 5.1	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA06D150FM	 1.1	 “	 “	 4.4	 “
8	 9.05	 200	 ISMFFA08D200FM	 1.35	 9.0	 10.7	 9.6	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA08D150FM	 1.4	 “	 “	 8.3	 “
10	 11.1	 200	 ISMFFA10D200FM	 2	 9.0	 13.2	 16	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA10D150FM	 1.25	 “	 “	 13	 “
12	 13.2	 200	 ISMFFA12D200FM	 2.3	 11.0	 16.0	 27	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA12D150FM	 1.5	 “	 “	 22	 “
14	 15.30	 200	 ISMFFA14D200FM	 2.21	 12.0	 17.4	 36	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA14D150FM	 1.74	 “	 “	 30	 “
16	 17.40	 200	 ISMFFA16D200FM	 2.4	 11.5	 19.9	 57	 FedEx
		  150	 ISMFFA16D150FM	 1.6	 “	 “	 46	 “
18	 19.50	 200	 ISMFFA18D200FM	 2.71	 12.0	 21.4	 70	 LTL
		  150	 ISMFFA18D150FM	 2.22	 “	 “	 56	 “
20	 21.60	 200	 ISMFFA20D200FM	 3	 11.5	 23.7	 86	 LTL
		  150	 ISMFFA20D150FM	 2.46	 “	 “	 70	 “
24	 25.80	 200	 ISMFFA24D200FM	 3.58	 11.5	 27.9	 125	 LTL
		  150	 ISMFFA24D150FM	 2.93	 “	 “	 100	 “
FM Fittings Flange Adapter – DIPS
L
T
D